2019 | Karting |
ROK CUP
POLAND

VI Runda -

Poznan,

1 wrzesnia 2019

Baby ROK -
Klasyfikacja
indywidualna
zawodow
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|8 Sedzia zawodéw

Nr

4
99
23
44
8
77
88
74
71
87
79
2
16
55
6
17
76
12
43
13
5
29
33
28
64
19
3
7
15
31
96

Zawodnik

Iwo BESZTERDA
Rafat PAPROTA
Marek PIORKOWSKI
Maksymilian RAFALIK
Lev KRUTOGOLOV
Marcel RUDNICKI
Btazej ROZKOWICZ
Oliwier DUHR
Oliwier PARULSKI
Filip LESNIEWSKI
Tomasz CICHORACKI
Mateusz POGORZELSKI
Mateusz WAL

Mark BROVKO

Jan BAL

Klara KOWALCZYK
Oskar HILDEBRANSKI
Jakub KIWALSKI
Ksawery RAFALIK
Vanessa POECKH
Michat POMOCKI

Jan GRABOWSKI
Kalina KASPRZYCKA
Szymon £tYKOWSKI
Stefan GUTOWSKI
Nikita BOTTE

Bruno GRYC
Franciszek BAL

Gleb SHAMRAENKO
Marcin FICE

Mikotaj GAWLIKOWSKI

Klub

Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub "RzemiesInik"
Ukraina

Automobilklub Wielkopolski
TTSK K-TEAM Tarnéw
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
HAWI Racing Team
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Ukraina

Automobilklub Radomski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub "RzemiesInik"
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub Leszczynski
Automobilklub Wielkopolski
Automobilklub "Rzemiesinik"
Automobilklub Polski
Ukraina

Automobilklub Polski
Automobilklub Radomski
Ukraina

Automobilklub "RzemiesInik"
Automobilklub Leszczynski

Lechostaw Dudka

[ Dyrektor zawodéw Tomasz Kedziora

@ Chronometraz
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Szymon Sudrawski

Marka

Sponsor

Parolin Poland

V-Kart Racing Team

V-Kart Racing Team

ST Racing Maranello Polska
BORSCH RACING

Bambini Racing

Parolin Poland
SIMBESCO RACING TEAM

Bambini Racing

RKT

CKT Racing

BORSCH RACING

AMO Racing

Elite Racing Development
DSR

Bambini Racing

ST Racing Maranello Polska
Birel Art Poland

DSR

Elite Racing Development
Jastrzebski Racing

MK RACING TEAM

ST Racing Maranello Polska
BORSCH RACING
Parolin Poland

AMO Racing

BORSCH RACING

MK RACING TEAM
Bambini Racing

/

N
ORLEN

AUTOMOSBILKLUE
WIELKOPOLSXI

Punkty bonusowe Przedfinat Finat Suma
10 25 50 85
9 16 40 65
4 11 32 47
0 2 26 28
8 20 WK 28
0 5 22 27
0 3 20 23
0 1 19 20
6 13 WK 19
0 0 18 18
0 0 17 17
0 0 16 16
0 0 15 15
5 10 WK 15
0 0 14 14
0 0 13 13
0 0 12 12
3 9 WK 12
0 0 11 11
0 0 10 10
0 0 9 9
1 8 WK 9
0 0 8 8
2 6 0 8
0 0 7 7
0 7 0 7
7 0 WK 7
0 WK 6 6
0 4 WK 4
0 0 0 0
0 0 WK 0
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